
 

Time Extension Notice of  

Hiring a firm for developing Television Commercial (TVC) on Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) 

Reference: RFP-BD-2019-042 

 

Please be informed that the submission deadline for above mentioned RFP has been extended till 
Wednesday 09 October 2019 at 04:30 pm (Bangladesh local time).  

Other terms and conditions will remain unchanged. This notice will be considered as an integral part of 
the CFP document.   

 

 

Thanks 

Procurement Cluster 

UNDP Bangladesh 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 AMENDMENT – 1  
(Reference: RFP-BD-2018-027)  
Hiring firm for 1 minute PSA production-AVCB  
With reference to the subject RFP issued on 19 September 2018, please find 
below amendment details:  

a. Deadline for RFP-BD-2018-027 is now 17 October 2018, 
12.30 PM (Bangladesh time zone/ parallel NY time zone in 
e-Tender) instead of 10 October 2018, 4.30 PM  
 
Note: Above amendments (along with Pre-bid meeting minutes) 
will be an integral part of the RFP document and supersede the all 
provisions as applicable. 


